
KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 
ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 
ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

-

Ret-

87,42

94,82

102,35

85,1

83,51

5

Elim

75,55

65,88

67,24

58,810

71,48

78,080

77,94

72,60

77,02

64,7

78,310

0

0

0

0

ΙΟΑ

ΙΟΑ

ΙΠΠΟΣ

0

0

0

59,54

75,46

1 ΕΘΙΟΤ
ΜΟΝΟΚΡΟΥΣΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΤΑ
SZIKRAZO VULKAN

5

10

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

ΙΕ5

1 Ρ89
ΜΠΑΛΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ
BIZSU II-DREAK ADMIRALIS

1 Ρ89
ΜΠΑΛΙΟΥΣΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ
BIZSU II-DREAK ADMIRALIS

MICKEY

AZARO

1 ΔΠ9
ΜΠΑΤΣΟΥΛΗ ΝΑΝΤΙΑ

ΙΟΒ
AMUR

6

8

1 ΘΛ9
ΣΑΛΤΙΕΛ ΖΙΖΕΛ

1 ΙΞ3

1 ΛΕ1

ΛΑΜΠΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ

ΙΟΜ

ΕΘΙΟΤ

ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ

GERAK
ΧΑΤΖΗΠΡΙΜΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ
IZA

4

4

ΜΠΕΣΙΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ
1 ΚΘ4 ΙΟΒΟΠ

IZA

ΙΟΒΟΠ1 ΚΘ4

ΙΟΑ
LAJZA

1 ΘΖ4
ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ - ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ

ΙΟΜ
PICASSO

ΣΤΡΑΤΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ
1 ΛΒ7

12 ΑΑ6
ΑΝΔΡΟΥΤΣΕΛΛΗ ΘΕΟΤΟΚΗ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ

ΑΙΟΕ
AMOS

12 ΚΣ6
ΠΕΤΑΒΑΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ

ΙΟΒΟΠ
LIVING ON THE MOON

14 ΚΚ2
ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ

ΙΟΒΟΠ
SANTA BABY

14 ΙΦ1
ALEXANDROS ATHINA-LUJAYN

ΑΙΟΒ
CONTESSA

Λ54
ΜΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΙΛΜΑ

ΙΟΑ
BIG BROTHER

17 ΑΑ2
ΣΙΓΑΛΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ

ΙΟΒ
KERMESSE DU MANOIR

18 Φ35

16 ΙΨ2

ΔΕΡΒΕΝΗΣ ΑΧΙΛΛΕΑΣ
ΙΠΟΜ

PABLO

ΜΑΜΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
ΚΕΙΜ

ISHD COMPROMISE

ΑΛΒΕΡΤΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ
ΙΟΒΟΠ

LOU

ΖΗ3

3Η ΑΙΑ & ΑΝΑΠΤΥΞΗ 2019
Κατ Ι 0,80 μ.

ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΒΑΡΥΜΠΟΜΠΗΣ
Πίνακας Α Αρθρο 238.1.1
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KAT ΑΜΙ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ
ΒΑΘΜΟΙ 
ΠΟΙΝΗΣ

ΣΥΝΟΛΙΚΟΣ 
ΧΡΟΝΟΣ

117,32

101,5414

94,38

77,95

59,930

0

0

0

4

ΙΟΑ

ΕΘΙΟΤ

ΙΟΑΧ

10

79,59

74,76

1 ΙΟΜ
ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ - ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ
AZARO

ΙΠΠΟΣ/ΙΠΠΕΑΣ

ΛΕ1

1 ΘΧ3
ΚΟΥΜΠΑΡΕΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ
BELLITO VAN LAAK

1 ΛΒ7
ΣΤΡΑΤΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΖΩΗ
LAJZA

BEDFORD DARCO

DISCOVER PUMA

1 ΗΨ6
ΚΑΠΕΤΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑΝΝΑ

ΙΟΒΟΠ
IRMANI VANT RUITERSHOF

5 ΘΠ3
ΚΑΜΠΕΡΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ

7 ΚΣ6

6 ΙΧ6

ΠΕΤΑΒΑΤΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ

ΙΟΒ

ΙΟΒΟΠ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥ ΚΑΛΥΨΩ

LIVING ON THE MOON

3Η ΑΙΑ & ΑΝΑΠΤΥΞΗ 2019
Κατ Θ 0,90 μ.

ΙΠΠΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΒΑΡΥΜΠΟΜΠΗΣ
Πίνακας Α Αρθρο 238.1.1
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